MuMETAL® DEEP DRAWN CANS
E: shields@magnetic-shield.com                                   P: (630)-766-7800                                    F: 630-766-2813                                   www.magnetic-shield.com
       TOOL PAYMENT OPTIONS:
Amortize tool cost over first 5,000 – 10,000 cans
Upfront: cost for single or double tool
Upfront: full cost – customer owns the tool (RFQ)
Upfront: fully automatic tooling – reduces unit costs (RFQ)
CIRCULAR CAN DIMENSIONS:

D
H
T R1
RECTANGULAR CAN DIMENSIONS:
L. ________________________
W. _______________________
H. ________________________
R1. _______________________
R2. _______________________
MuMETAL® DEEP DRAWN CANS
E: shields@magnetic-shield.com                                   P: (630)-766-7800                                    F: 630-766-2813                                   www.magnetic-shield.com
Part Number
Internal Dimensions Nominal Thickness
Diameter Depth
inches [mm] inches [mm] inches [mm]
MUCAN032-119-185 1.19 [30,2] 1.85 [47,0] .032 [0,8]
MUCAN032-119-137 1.19 [30,2] 1.37 [34,9] .032 [0,8]
MUCAN032-119-113 1.19 [30,2] 1.13 [28,6] .032 [0,8]
MUCAN032-119-082 1.19 [30,2] 0.82 [20,8] .032 [0,8]
MUCAN032-131-106 1.31 [33,3] 1.06 [27,0] .032 [0,8]
MUCAN032-096-076 0.96 [24,4] 0.76 [19,3] .032 [0,8]
MUCAN032-075-075 0.75 [19,0] 0.75 [19,0] .032 [0,8]
MUCAN032-154-205 1.54 [39,0] 2.05 [52,0] .032 [0,8]
MUCAN032-195-154 1.95 [48,9] 1.54 [39,0] .032 [0,8]
MUCAN032-232-256 2.32 [59,0] 2.56 [65,0] .032 [0,8]
MUCAN032-346-173 3.46 [88,0] 1.73 [44,0] .032 [0,8]
DEEP DRAWN CIRCULAR CANS:
Part Number
Internal Dimensions Nominal Thickness
Length Width Depth
inches [mm] inches [mm] inches [mm] inches [mm]
MUCAN020-136-111-095 1.36 [34,6] 1.11 [28,2] 0.95 [24,2] .020 [0,5]
MUCAN020-111-091-089 1.11 [28,2] 0.91 [23,2] 0.89 [22,5] .020 [0,5]
MUCAN039-090-067-070 0.90 [22,9] 0.67 [17,0] 0.70 [17,8] .039 [1,0]
DEEP DRAWN RECTANGLUAR CANS:
• Tolerances +/- 0.010’’ [0,25mm]
• These cans are our current range, however, we are
constantly extending our range and it may be